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GP OF SESTRIERE

ICY o ITALY
FIM SUPERMOTO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP OU/O5 SEPTEMBER 2021 SUPERMOTD ELRIVEIN CHIMPIONSHIP
S2 European Championship Rd 4 S2 - Race 1
Sorted on position La ptimes mgmtlh)lhg
Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day
Po.1-#15CATHERINEY. (J%eTme 16 55.317 12:13:09.052 11 12:08:42.912 6 56.956 12:04:13.942
1 56.805 11:59:17.303 17 54.722 12:14:03.774 12 54.875 12:09:37.787 7 12:05:10.537
5 55.138 12:00:12.441 18 54.814 12:14:58.588 13 54.634 12:10:32.421 8 57.806 12:06:08.343
3 56245 12:01:08.686 19 55.109 12:15:53.697 14 54.762 12:11:27.183 9 58.171 12:07:06.514
4 55737 12:02:04.423 20 54,703 12:16:48.400 15 54.694 12:12:21.877 10 58.400 12:08:04.914
5 55.640 12:03:00.063 Po.3 - #771 BUSHBERGER £ ¢ 5a0 16 54.598 12:13:16.475 u 57857 12:09:02.771
6 54.692 12:03:54.755 1 59.947 11:59:20.726 17 55.139 12:14:11.614 12 58.578 12:10:01.349
; 54.960 12:04:49.715 5 57028 12:00:17.754 18 55.855 12:15:07.469 13 58.217 12:10:59.566
8 54.779 12:05:44.494 3 56.200 12:01-13.954 19 56.015 12:16:03.484 14 58.010 12:11:57.576
9 4714 12:06:39.208 . 56.075 12:02:10.029 20 56.772 12:17:00.256 15 58.615 12:12:56.191
10 54881 12:07:34.089 s 55163 12:03:05.192 Po. 5 - # 6 BONNALS. +Dzif£-;gt3 16 1:01.303 12:13:57.494
11 54,517 12:08:28.606 6 54,002 12:03:59.194 1 1:01.860 11:59:23.076 1 57.914 12:14:55.408
12 12:09:22.930 7 53.892 12:04:53.086 2 58.997 12:00:22.073 18 1:00.231 12:15:55.639
13 54.633 12:10:17.563 8 53.382 12:05:46.468 3 58.244 12:01:20317 19 59.042 12:16:54.681
14 54.664 12:11:12.227 9 54,058 12:06:40.526 4 57.244 12:02:17.561
15 54.589 12:12:06.816 10 54.669 12:07:35.195 5 56.419 12:03:13.980
16 55.001 12:13:01.817 11 54.336 12:08:29.531 6 55.863 12:04:09.843
17 54.616 12:13:56.433 12 54.413 12:09:23.944 7 55.995 12:05:05.838
18 54.826 12:14:51.259 13 54.972 12:10:18.916 8 55.455 12:06:01.293
19 55.375 12:15:46.634 14 54.373 12:11:13.289 9 55.104 12:06:56.397
20 56.691 12:16:43.325 15 56.931 12:12:10.220 10 55.042 12:07:51.439
Po. 2 - # 96 KAIVERS R. +Dg;_f)"7“5 16 12:13:03.401 11 54.900 12:08:46.339
1 <7307 11:59:18.154 17 53.528 12:13:56.929 12 55.301 12:09:41.640
5 56.408 12:00:14.562 18 55.058 12:14:51.987 13 54.996 12:10:36.636
3 56.630 12:01:11.192 19 54,679 12:15:46.666 14 55.138 12:11:31.774
4 55 644 12:02:06.836 20 1:03.048 12:16:49.714 15 55.339 12:12:27.113
5 55307 12:03:02.143 Po.4-#199 BOZZAL. s 16 54.954 12:13:22.067
6 54.685 12:03:56.828 1 1:00.976 11:59:21.988 17 55.327 12:14:17.394
7 54.384 12:04:51.212 2 58.679 12:00:20.667 18 12:15:12.208
8 54.367 12:05:45.579 3 58.402 12:01:19.069 19 55.823 12:16:08.031
9 54.473 12:06:40.052 4 57.151 12:02:16.220 20 56.997 12:17:05.028
10 54.640 12:07:34.692 5 55.420 12:03:11.640 Po. 6 - #2 STUCCHI A. % FL'::)
11 54.448 12:08:29.140 6 55.479 12:04:07.119 1 1:02.225 11:59:23.642
12 12:09:23.485 7 55.775 12:05:02.894 2 59.308 12:00:22.950
13 55.191 12:10:18.676 8 55.501 12:05:58.395 3 58.108 12:01:21.058
14 54.361 12:11:13.037 9 55.072 12:06:53.467 4 58.132 12:02:19.190
15 1:00.698 12:12:13.735 10 54.977 12:07:48.444 5 57.796 12:03:16.986

Fastest lap: 53.181
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